THP0301 Series Passive 10x Voltage Probe
THP0301-Y, THP0301-B, THP0301-M, THP0301-G
The THP0301 probes are 300 MHz, 10X passive voltage probes with
10 MΩ input resistance. These probes are for use with the THS3000
Series oscilloscopes and are color coded to match the oscilloscope's
channel input connectors, front-panel channel selector buttons, and the
displayed waveforms.
Key features

Datasheet
2   www.tek.com
Ordering information
Models
THP0301-Y (Yellow) DC to 300 MHz, 10X high-voltage probe 1
THP0301-B (Blue) DC to 300 MHz, 10X high-voltage probe 1
THP0301-M (Magenta) DC to 300 MHz, 10X high-voltage probe 1
THP0301-G (Green) DC to 300 MHz, 10X high-voltage probe 1
Optional accessories
020-3085-xx Probe accessory replacement kit
1 One of each probe is included as a standard accessory with the THS3000 series oscilloscopes.
THP0301 Series Passive 10x Voltage Probe
www.tek.com    3
Datasheet
ASEAN / Australasia (65) 6356 3900 Austria 00800 2255 4835* Balkans, Israel, South Africa and other ISE Countries +41 52 675 3777
Belgium 00800 2255 4835* Brazil +55 (11) 3759 7627 Canada 1 800 833 9200